

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 264/2004

Nand Kishore

----Appellant

Versus

Hanuman Das And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh for Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harish Kumar Saini Mr. Niranjana Kataria

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

18/02/2026

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for the appellant to file amended cause title, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

SOURAV /15