

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 264/2004

Nand Kishore

----Appellant

Versus

Hanuman Das And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

02/05/2026

No one is present on behalf of the appellant.

List after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J